239

Jahr

1974

1975

1978

1979

1986

1989

1991

1993

1997
1998

1999

2000

Gesamtbeschaffungskosten
von 1974 — 2000

Beschaffungen
aus der
Kameradschaftskasse
der

Jugendfeuerwehr
Beschaffung DM
13 Uniform-Ro6cke 1.496,00
1 Zelt 1.044,00
Tische u. Banke 412,00
Schlafsacke und Parka 800,00
T-Shirts 130,00
Tragewimpel 181,00
Zeltgestange 686,00
Anoraks 1.109,00
1 Zelt 2.465,00
PKW-Anhénger 3.225,00
1 Zelt 2.787,00
30 Jugendfeuerwehr Parka 1.952,00
Jugendfeuerwehr-Parka, orange 2.039,00
Caps 1.122,00
T-Shirts 521,00
19.969,00 DM

(10.021,00 €)



