

Beschaffungen
 aus der
Kameradschaftskasse
 der
Jugendfeuerwehr

<i>Jahr</i>	<i>Beschaffung</i>	<i>DM</i>
1974	13 Uniform-Röcke	1.496,00
1975	1 Zelt	1.044,00
	Tische u. Bänke	412,00
	Schlafsäcke und Parka	800,00
1978	T-Shirts	130,00
1979	Tragewimpel	181,00
1986	Zeltgestänge	686,00
1989	Anoraks	1.109,00
1991	1 Zelt	2.465,00
1993	PKW-Anhänger	3.225,00
1997	1 Zelt	2.787,00
1998	30 Jugendfeuerwehr Parka	1.952,00
1999	Jugendfeuerwehr-Parka, orange	2.039,00
	Caps	1.122,00
2000	T-Shirts	521,00

Gesamtbeschaffungskosten
von 1974 – 2000 ***19.969,00 DM***
(10.021,00 €)